
Rob Lowe Schmidty 

H 22

A large, strong, but science oriented person

Osag Fighter

5

2

2

4

2

2 4 4 2

5 2 2 4

2 2 5 5

4 4 2 2

Good Health

Sturdy

Quick

Shy
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Osag straight-bladed long sword 3

Claymore 4

2

CàC/Tir

10/5 11 8

12/7 9 8

8/3 13 8

10/5 9 10

0/0 13 8

Osag shield (1)

Plate armor (4)

Parry
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Reizh - Tri-Sweszörs archipelago - Rural

Craftsman

Wound - Lucky!

●

6 7 Instinctive

Mimétisme

Quality : Unshakable

Flaw : Impulsive

Reste :  0         Total :  100


